Fake rate vs dxy

fakerate vs dxy

Ratio

Q

"5 10 15 20
track dxy (cm)

[ Duplicates Rate vs Dxy |

> 0.
x
=]
©0.09
>
Q
£0.08
goo7
8
£0.06
=}
$0.05
0.04

................................................

track dxy (cm)

10 1520

Pileup rate vs dxy

pileup rate vs dxy

Ratio

track dxy (cm)

[ Fake rate vs d]

fakerate vs dz

Ratio

0.8

e
o
I

0.6

0.5

0.4F4-

10 20 30
track dz (cm)

~ 0.02
o : : : : !
p L RIS SRl SRS M
1] r : : : : !
O A AR SR
o o : : : : :
L A A A
e : : : p
'®.012
>
=}

0.01
0.008
0.006
0.004
0.002

Ratio

T

TT T LT[ TTT

1.0

15
o

10 20
track dz (cm)

3

30

pileup rate vs dz

Ratio

0.7

(o))

0.6f
0.5-—
0.4
0.3
0.2

0.1

LB

%30

10 20 30
track dz (cm)

=20 =10 0



	Contents
	Page 1


